Procedure file

Basic information

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision ~ 1997/0027(COD)

procedure)
Directive

Foodstuffs, alcoholic beverages: labelling, presentation and advertising

Subject

4.60.02 Consumer information, advertising, labelling

Key events
09/02/1997

17/02/1997

05/01/1999

04/01/1999

24/02/1999

25/02/1999
30/06/1999

17/03/2006

Legislative proposal published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament, 1st reading

Vote in committee, 1st reading

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament, 1st reading

Modified legislative proposal published

Additional information

Procedure lapsed or withdrawn

COM(1997)0020

A4-0003/1999

=

T4-0134/1999

COM(1999)0339

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=1997&nu_doc=20
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-4-1999-0003_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=19990224&type=CRE
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=1999&nu_doc=339

