Procedure file

Basic information		
COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision 1997/0027(COD) procedure) Directive	Procedure lapsed or withdrawn	
Foodstuffs, alcoholic beverages: labelling, presentation and advertising		
Subject 4.60.02 Consumer information, advertising, labelling		

Key events			
09/02/1997	Legislative proposal published	COM(1997)0020	Summary
17/02/1997	Committee referral announced in Parliament, 1st reading		
05/01/1999	Vote in committee, 1st reading		Summary
04/01/1999	Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading	A4-0003/1999	
24/02/1999	Debate in Parliament		
25/02/1999	Decision by Parliament, 1st reading	T4-0134/1999	Summary
30/06/1999	Modified legislative proposal published	COM(1999)0339	Summary
17/03/2006	Additional information		Summary